I4—-—~

9/1/23, 3:11 PM

IARE - CO Action Taken - CLET

:+1: INSTITUTE OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING

% e

et

(Autonomous}

o Dundigal, Hyderabad - 500043, Telangana

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
ATTAINMENT OF COURSE OUTCOME - ACTION TAKEN REPORT

Name of the faculty: Ms. CH.SRIVIDHYA Department:
Regulation: IARE - R18 Batch:

Course Name: Web Technologies Course ;ode:
Semester: \ Target Value:

Attainment of COs:

co1

co2

COo3

Co4

COo5

Cco6

Action Taken Report: (To be filled by the concerned faculty | course coordinator)
C02: practical Exercise on web page development wi
C03: Application problems on dynamic web pages will be discussed to enhance logical skill of studenti

Course Outcome

Explain the structure and basic elements of HTML for
designing the web pages.

Develop effective and interactive web pages using

elements and selectors in style sheets and dynamic HTML.

Make use of functions in JavaScript and PHP for
implementing data validations in web applications

Construct the XML document for storing and transporting
the web page information in a structured form through
web.

Demonstrate a server side web application using servlets
and Java Server Pages (JSP) for request-response
programming paradigm.

Develop dynamic web site using server side and PHP
programming and database connectivity.

Direct

Attainment

3.00

0.90

1.60

2.30

1.60

Computer Science and Engineering

2018-2022

AITBOS

70% (2.1)

Indirect Overall
Attainment Attainment

2.60 2.9
2.60 32
2.70 1.8
2.60 2.4
2.70 1.8
2.60 1.8

COS5: Case studies on Web Application development will be discussed to make student get expertise in JSP.

CO6: Case studieson D

Loy

Course Coordinator n

https://eslo.iare.ac.in/home?action=co_action_taken_clet

ynamic Web sites will be Provided to students to enhance their service side programming skills.

Head of the Department

Observation

Attained

Not Attained

Not Attained

Attained

Not Attained

Not Attained

Il be provided to make student get experienced with effective web page development
n web application development



