

INSTITUTE OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING

(Autonomous)

Dundigal, Hyderabad - 500043, Telangana

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

ATTAINMENT OF COURSE OUTCOME - ACTION TAKEN REPORT

Name of the faculty:	Ms. CH.SRIVIDHYA	Department:	Computer Science and Engineering 2018-2022	
Regulation:	IARE - R18	Batch:		
Course Name:	Web Technologies	Course Code:	AITB09	
Semester:	V	Target Value:	70% (2.1)	

Attainment of COs:

Course Outcome		Direct Attainment	Indirect Attainment	Overall Attainment	Observation
CO1	Explain the structure and basic elements of HTML for designing the web pages.	3.00	2.60	2.9	Attained
CO2	Develop effective and interactive web pages using elements and selectors in style sheets and dynamic HTML.	0.90	2.60	1.2	Not Attained
CO3	Make use of functions in JavaScript and PHP for implementing data validations in web applications	1.60	2.70	1.8	Not Attained
CO4	Construct the XML document for storing and transporting the web page information in a structured form through web.	2.30	2.60	2.4	Attained
CO5	Demonstrate a server side web application using servlets and Java Server Pages (JSP) for request-response programming paradigm.	1.60	2.70	1.8	Not Attained
CO6	Develop dynamic web site using server side and PHP programming and database connectivity.	1.60	2.60	1.8	Not Attaine

Action Taken Report: (To be filled by the concerned faculty / course coordinator)

CO2: practical Exercise on web page development will be provided to make student get experienced with effective web page development

CO3: Application problems on dynamic web pages will be discussed to enhance logical skill of student in web application development

CO5: Case studies on Web Application development will be discussed to make student get expertise in JSP.

CO6: Case studies on Dynamic Web sites will be Provided to students to enhance their service side programming skills.

Chestivid Ja Course Coordinator